
diamond shape
sterile

037.15.005
037.15.030
037.15.100
037.16.005
037.16.030
037.16.100

sterile
pack quantity

10 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces

dish
volume

5 ml
30 ml

100 ml
5 ml

30 ml
100 ml

dish
dimentions
55 x 35 mm
85 x 65 mm

125 x 100 mm
55 x 35 mm
85 x 65 mm

125 x 100 mm

dish
colour
white
white
white
black
black
black

diamond shape
non-sterile
037.05.005
037.05.030
037.05.100
037.06.005
037.06.030
037.06.100

non-sterile
pack quantity
100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces

dish
volume

5 ml
30 ml

100 ml
5 ml

30 ml
100 ml

dish
dimentions
55 x 35 mm
85 x 65 mm

125 x 100 mm
55 x 35 mm
85 x 65 mm

125 x 100 mm

dish
colour
white
white
white
black
black
black

square shape
non-sterile
037.09.007
037.09.100
037.09.250
037.11.007
037.11.100
037.11.250

dish
colour
white
white
white
black
black
black

dish
volume

7 ml
100 ml
250 ml

7 ml
100 ml
250 ml

dish
dimentions
44 x 44 mm
80 x 80 mm

140 x 140 mm
44 x 44 mm
80 x 80 mm

140 x 140 mm

non-sterile
pack quantity
100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces

sterile pack
quantity

10 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces

square shape
sterile

037.19.007
037.19.100
037.19.250
037.21.007
037.21.100
037.21.250

dish
colour
white
white
white
black
black
black

dish
volume

7 ml
100 ml
250 ml

7 ml
100 ml
250 ml

dish
dimentions
44 x 44 mm
80 x 80 mm

140 x 140 mm
44 x 44 mm
80 x 80 mm

140 x 140 mm

 Economical containers for weighing both liquid or
powder samples in a laboratory.

 Flat bottom ensures perfect stability on counters while
smooth and non-porous inner surface provides accurate
pour-outs with minimal sample loss.

 They are biologically inert, contamination-free, stackable
and suitable for microwave moisture analysis.

 Will stands temperature between -10°C to +70°C.

 Ideal for many applications such as weighing,
dispensing and storing since they are resistant to diluted
acids, alkalis, alcohols, and aquaus solutions.

 Can be used also as quick freeze trays for sample
material, as discard trays for broken ampules and as
mixing trays.

WEIGHING DISHES (BOATS) - “polystyrene” - “diamond form” & “square form”

 Manufactured from antistatic polystyrene specially
usable for weiging of static effected samples.
They eliminate the problems caused by static built-up
when weighing fine powders.

Polystyrene weighing dishes
can easily bent into pouring
spouts. This function enables
easy and non-spill transfer of
powder and liquid samples.


