

WEIGHING DISHES (BOATS) - "polystyrene" - "diamond form" & "square form"

powder samples in a laboratory.

Flat bottom ensures perfect stability on counters while smooth and non-porous inner surface provides accurate pour-outs with minimal sample loss.

They are biologically inert, contamination-free, stackable and suitable for microwave moisture analysis.

> Will stands temperature between -10°C to +70°C.

Ideal for many applications such as weighing, dispensing and storing since they are resistant to diluted acids, alkalis, alcohols, and aquaus solutions.

> Can be used also as quick freeze trays for sample material, as discard trays for broken ampules and as mixing trays.

diamond shape non-sterile	dish volume	dish dimentions	dish colour	non-sterile pack quantity
037.05.005	5 ml	55 x 35 mm	white	100 pieces
037.05.030	30 ml	85 x 65 mm	white	100 pieces
037.05.100	100 ml	125 x 100 mm	white	100 pieces
037.06.005	5 ml	55 x 35 mm	black	100 pieces
037.06.030	30 ml	85 x 65 mm	black	100 pieces
037.06.100	100 ml	125 x 100 mm	black	100 pieces

diamond shape sterile	dish volume	dish dimentions	dish colour	sterile pack quantity
037.15.005	5 ml	55 x 35 mm	white	10 pieces
037.15.030	30 ml	85 x 65 mm	white	10 pieces
037.15.100	100 ml	125 x 100 mm	white	10 pieces
037.16.005	5 ml	55 x 35 mm	black	10 pieces
037.16.030	30 ml	85 x 65 mm	black	10 pieces
037.16.100	100 ml	125 x 100 mm	black	10 pieces

 Economical containers for weighing both liquid or powder samples in a laboratory.
Manufactured from antistatic polystyrene specially usable for weiging of static effected samples. They eliminate the problems caused by static built-up when weighing fine powders.



Polystyrene weighing dishes can easily bent into pouring spouts. This function enables easy and non-spill transfer of powder and liquid samples.

square shape non-sterile	dish volume	dish dimentions	dish colour	non-sterile pack quantity
037.09.007	7 ml	44 x 44 mm	white	100 pieces
037.09.100	100 ml	80 x 80 mm	white	100 pieces
037.09.250	250 ml	140 x 140 mm	white	100 pieces
037.11.007	7 ml	44 x 44 mm	black	100 pieces
037.11.100	100 ml	80 x 80 mm	black	100 pieces
037.11.250	250 ml	140 x 140 mm	black	100 pieces

square shape sterile	dish volume	dish dimentions	dish colour	sterile pack quantity
037.19.007	7 ml	44 x 44 mm	white	10 pieces
037.19.100	100 ml	80 x 80 mm	white	10 pieces
037.19.250	250 ml	140 x 140 mm	white	10 pieces
037.21.007	7 ml	44 x 44 mm	black	10 pieces
037.21.100	100 ml	80 x 80 mm	black	10 pieces
037.21.250	250 ml	140 x 140 mm	black	10 pieces